Bellows
Vliet B
Perrelli
CarnelliR
Boyes B
DiFazio R
Hecht
Zeek
Rodny
Driscoll
Love
Silverstone

CTP:

B Vliet
J Bucceri

Lambert
Maher
Silverstone

Gross
38

42
43
44
49
49
51
51
52
55
56
60

No winners because the idiot forgot to put them out!

$85% Pts
$12.00 75
$ 10.00 55
$ 8.00 45
$ 6.00 40
$ 200 325
$ 200 325

22.5

22.5

Gross Skins

#4
#7

#2
#3
#6

4
3

$17.00
$ 16.00

Net Skns
$10.00
$ 10.00
$10.00

Net
Maher 31
Gladding 34
Miller 34
Campbell 35
Szeber 35
Leon N 37
DiFazio P 38
Lambert 38
Johnston 44
Bucceri 45
Vliet A 46

Roderiquez 48

Kickers: #7

J Bucceri 57
A Vliet 57
Bucceri H7
Szeber #9

$5$%
$12.00

$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 19.00
$ 19.00

Pts
75

50
50
37.5
37.5
30
22.5
22.5

$ 9.00
$ 9.00

April 14th Individual Gross, Net & Callaway

Badstuebner
Hersey
Carnelli M

Callaway

32
35
36

$85$
$ 5.00

$ 3.00
$ 2.00

Pts.
25

15
10



Bellows
Bucceri
CarnelliR
Gladding
Hersey
Love
Perrelli
Silverstone
Szeber
Viiet A
Vliet B

o1 0 O N~ 00 O

g oo O O ~ 00 01 b~

$

D N NN O

Gross Skins

4 5
5
7 7
6 6
5 6
8 8
5 6
5 7
5 7
7 7
5 9

B =<

B Vliet

17.00
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5
J Bucceri
$ 16.00
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Player
Badstuebner

Bucceri

Campbell ><

Carnelli M
Carnelli R
Hecht
Hersey
Lambert
Leon N
Love

Maher ><

Roderiquez
Rodny
Silverstone
Szeber
Viiet A

1
6
7

5
4
4
4
7
4
7

7
6
6
4
7

W o1 W N b OO
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3
7

+ [
7 5

4 5

4 6

4 6

4 6

Lambert Maher
$ 10.00 $ 10.00

X
X

(62}

4
5
3
6
5
3
4
4
8
6
3
5
3

Net Skins
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6 7
Silverstone  Bucceri

$ 10.00 $ 9.00
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3
Szeber

$ 9.00



